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name and first name

T'OPELIKUM Cepreit
MAXOHUWH Aunekceii
JISTYEHKO dmuTpwmii
KPACHOB JImurpuii
CbIY S

3EJIEHCKM Eprenmuii
MATEBOCOB Aprem
AHTOHIOK ITagen
TKAYYK Jleonruii
HAT'YPHBIH Spocnas
CBBICTWJIb Buraimii
JKAHCBI3 Huxonaii
MEJIbHUK Tapac
CTOPYAM Anron
KOBAJIEHKO Bran
PEJIBAHOB Biagumup
OBOJIEHIEB Uibs
A3APYEHKOB Huxkura
MUTBKUH Anexcanp
TUIBIIIEBCKUM Anatomuii
IIIATIAPEHKO Erop
MUXANJIOBCKUH Bragucnas
MUILEHKO Anapeii
ABPAJIABA 3aam
JIEBUHK Tapac
SBJIYHOBCKHI Su
BAPAH Su

SAPOX CasitocnaB
XMXXHSAK Hukura
3AIIAPA FOpuii
KOCHUHCKHI Anexkceit
ITACEYHUK Brnagucnas
YEPHOB Poman
TOPLKUM Anexceii
TOJINI Anexceii
JIMMAHCKUI Iapen
KIIMMYYK Muxaun
3AMMYEHKOBCKUI Anexcanzp
KOBAJIEB Hukura
IIIMAJIEB Urops
ITACEKA Bragumup
UBAJIO I'ne6
AHTOHOB Jlennc
STHOBCKMI Anexceit
HIECTOIIAJI Amutpuii
JYBUHA AntoH
IIWPAEB Amutpwmii
PXXEITUIIEBCKUI Eprenmuii
IHEBYEHKO Spocnas
IIIEBYEHKO Bukrop
JIABPOB Makcum
KOCTIOK danunn
[IJIOTHUKOB VBan
JIEMUWH Borpan
INADAP Muan
AHJIPEEB JImutpuii

d.o.b.

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1998
1996
1996
1998
1999
1996
1996
1997
1996
1998
1996
1997
1998
1999
1996
1997
1997
1996
1998
1999
1996
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1996
1996
1998
1998
1996
1997
1998
1997
1996
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
2000
1999
1997
1996
1999
1996

licence

MC
KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

U G TS NG TN O TSP N NI )

club

OKJIIOCII "IMHAMO'"/PBY
VKPAMHA
CIIAPTAK
OBJIKJIIOCII/M®K "JIALEN
VKPAMHA

JIIOCHI Nel

JIOCHI Ne2/MOH

CK OPEKCUM/BY®K
APMEEL/3CY
JMHAMO/ ATJIET JIYOK

JIOCHI Ne2/MOH
CAIOLIOP Ne6
JIOCHI Nel/PBY®K

APMEEL/3CY
APMEEL/3CY
YKPAUHA/TPOSHIA JIYOK

OBJIKJIIOCII/M®K "JIALEN
CIIAPTAK/FOHBIA MYILIKE
JMHAMO
OBJIKJIIOCII/M®K "JIALEN
JIFOCIII Ne2/MOH

VKPAMHA

OKJIIOCII "IMHAMO'/I1IB
VKPAMHA

KJIFOCII "XT3"

CJIIOLLIOP Ne6

CJIIOLLIOP
CIIAPTAK/FOHBIA MYILIKE
KJIFOCII Ne2

CJIIOLLIOP Ne6
VKPAMHA/TPOSIHJIA JTIY®K
VKPAMHA
OBJIKJIIOCII/M®K "JIALEN
CJIIOLLIOP

KJIFOCII "XT3"

CJIIOLLIOP Ne6

JIFOCIII Ne2/MOH

PBY®K

VKPAMHA

CK OPEKCUM/BY®K
OKJIFOCII "TMTHAMO"
JIFOCIII Ned

VKPAMHA

JMHAMO

KJIFOCII Ne2

MOH/JIJIIOCII Ne2
CIIAPTAK

APMEEIL/3CY

JIFOCIII Ned
OBJIKJIIOCII/M®K "JIALEN
APMEEIL/3CY

KJIFOCII Ne2

State

YKTOPOJ]
XAPHKOB
CEBACTOIIOJIb
JJOHEILK
XAPbKOB

KUEB
YKTOPOJ]
XMEJIbHULKWIA
HUKOJIAEB
KUEB

JIbBOB
CUM®EPOIIOJIb
XMEJIbHULKWIA
JTHEITPOITIETPOBCK
YKTOPOJ]
CUM®EPOIIOJIb
KUEB

KUEB

JIbBOB

OJIECCA
JIOHEILK

KUEB

KUEB

JIOHEILK
XMEJIbHULKWIA
JJOHEILK
YKTOPOJ]
XAPBKOB
XAPBKOB
JTHEITPOITIETPOBCK
JIOHEILK

KUEB

JIVTAHCK
JTHEITPOITIETPOBCK
JIbBOB
XAPBKOB
JIOHEILK
HUKOJIAEB
XAPBKOB
JTHEITPOITIETPOBCK
XMEJIbHULKWI
N3MAUII
XAPBKOB
HUKOJIAEB
YKTOPOJ]
3AIIOPOXBE
XAPBKOB

KUEB

JIVTAHCK
JIbBOB
CEBACTOIIOJIb
KUEB
3AIIOPOXBE
JJOHEILK

KUEB

JIVTAHCK

Yemmmonat YKpaI/IHLI 1o q)eXTOBaHI/IIO Ha mmare Cpeau Kaa€roB, FOHOIIU JIMYHBIC

FIE licence

Anpperok J1.O./T'opeuxuii C.C
Opnoxuenko U.H.

Kpyuenok b.C./Koctsipko A.A
Camnpsikun C.O./1.B./3.B.
Opnoxuenko U.H.

I'apun. A.B.

Ierpyc J1.T.

Kospuenko H.1./Anaperox
Conanbko B.M.

Opwurazaa

ITanteneesa [{.B./OpnukoBcku
VYuakos B.1./Ceprees C.A.
KosprmxeHko H../Ceupnuuk
Komapos C./Mapkuna O.
Aungpetok J1.O./Tlerpyc J.I'.
VYuakos B.1./Ceprees C.A.
Opwurazaa

Opwurazaa

Cumepsik 3.C./OpianKkoBcKHit
IlnpimueBckuit

Camnpsixun C.O./1.B./3.B.
Peiiznun B.1.

Cumanrayc O.b.

Camnpsixun C.O./1.B./3.B.
Ceuanuikuii 1.B.

Mukemms 10.A./XKa6pos O.M
I'epeii A.B.

Opnoxuenko 1.H.
3axapo/MHUPOHIOK

Komapos C./Mapkuna O.
HBanos M.P.

Cemukos P.A.

Ixypenko B.A.

Jleonosa O.JI.

Cumepsik 3.C./OpianKkoBcKHit
Opnoxuenko U.H.

Camnpsixun C.O./1.B./3.B.
Cypaus }0.0./Kinoukosa O.J1.
3axapo/MHUPOHIOK

Jleonosa O.JI.

Ceuanuikuii 1.B.

l'apun A.B./3anororkas A.B.
Opnoxuenko U.H.

Conanbko B.M.

I'epeii A.B.

Jlpo6otenko JI.O.

Opnoxuenko U.H.

T'opun 10.A.

Ixypenko B.A.
Cmupnosckuit b.0./CmupHoB
Koctbipko A.A.

Opwurazaa

Jlpo6otenko JI.O.

Camnpsixun C.O./1.B./3.B.
Opurazaa

Kymika B.B.
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nking  name and first name d.o.b.  licence club State
57 T'YHAAPbB Oner 1999 2 CITAPTAK/IOHBIN MYIIIKE KHWEB
58 BAPKVYTA Muxaun 1999 2 JIFOCIL Ned 3AIIOPOXLE
59  KOJIOMENYYK Cranucnas 1999 2 YKPANHA XAPBKOB
60 KVYJPSBLIEB I'eopruii 1999 1 OBJIKJIOCHI/M®K “J'H/ILIEI;I JIOHELIK
61  KOIIbITKO Egsrenwuit 1997 2 APMEEIL/3CY KHEB
62  PYBAH Anekcanap 1998 1 CIOLIOP HUKOJIAEB
63 JKOJIOBOB Ilasen 1998 1 KIKOCIL Ne2 JIYTAHCK
64  KVY/PSBLEB Baagumup 1998 2 CIIOLIOP Ne6 JHETIPOITETPOBCK
65  CJIEHKUH Poman 1998 2 CIIOLIOP Ne6 JHETIPOITETPOBCK
66  BE3HOCIOK I'puropwuii 1998 1 JMHAMO KHWEB
67 HOI;UIA Hrops 1998  ©6/p YKPAMHA XAPBKOB
68 CAKCOHOB Makcum 1998 1 YKPAUHA/TPOSHIOA JIbLBOB
69  KVJIAI'MH [enuc 1998 2 JUHAMO/ATIIET JIbBOB
70  BEKETOB Hukura 2000 1 CITAPTAK CEBACTOIIOJIb
71  KOJEHKO Braaucias 1997 2 dCO "YKPANHA" JIVTAHCK
72 TPUI'OPOB Hdanunn 1998 2 dCO "YKPANHA" JIVTAHCK
73 BY)IEHHBHZ Jmutpuii 1998  lion CK "JINHUA-51" JIVTAHCK
74 JIVIIEHKO Muxaun 1998  lion YKPAMHA JIVTAHCK
75 MAJIO®UEHKO Muxann 1999 2 YKPANHA XAPBKOB
76  AHJAPOHOB Jlanuun 1999 2 JMHAMO KHWEB
76  KOCAPEHKO IlaBen 1999 2 JIFOCIL Ned 3AIIOPOXLE
76  MAPTBIHIOK Bukrop 1997 1 MOH/JIIFOCII Ne2 JIbBOB
79  YAJIBIIA Cepreit 1999  liom YKPAMHA JIVTAHCK
80 JKEPJIEB Buxrop 1997  ©6/p CITAPTAK CEBACTOIIOJIb
81  EPEMUH [Amutpwmii 1999  6/p CITAPTAK CEBACTOIIOJIb
82  UIIEHKO Aprem 1999  liom YKPAMHA JIVTAHCK
83  JIATBIIIEB Hukura 1999  liom YKPANHA JIVTAHCK

FIE licence

Cemukos P.A.

Jpo6orenko JI.O.
Kacesinenko C.U1./3enenmosa
Camnpsixun C.O./1.B./3.B.
Opwurazaa

Cypaus }0.0./Kinoukosa O.J1.
Ixypenko B.A.

Jleonosa O.JI.

Jleonosa O.JI.

T'opun 10.A.

Opnoxuenko U.H.

Coxarckast H.I'./3anoposxHblit
ITanteneesa [{.B./OpnukoBcku
Muxaitnos C.M.
Maprsiaenko 10.10.
Maprsiaenko 10.10.
Kanunyc E.B.

Maprtsiaenko 10.10./Cossiko
Kacesinenko C.U1./3enenmosa
T'opun 10.A.

Jpo6orenko JI.O.
XmeneBckuid A.B.
Maprtsiaenko 10.10./Cossika
Opwurazaa

Koctbipko A.A.

Maprtsisenko 10.10./Cossiko
Comsxos A.E.



